SHTEE

BRBEE-42 U VTR

=K
R159 RIS RI1103 R2.19
No. | HHEE s 3?@%/@3& R15.31 R18.30 RIILT R2.2.10
- R1.830 - R2.210

o oa e

n—A~FGUHIHYE (GYH)

PEVEDIE:

R VAV ERR
YOLERE

. AFINTFE
2. )

MRV ZOLEY

HERRVZOILAED

T ILFILIKERIEA Y

rysooTFLY

tLYRUZDLAEY

FYEZT, TUEZY LAY,
BERRIEAMRUHRILEY

L7z /—L

4
(5.8.10.18)

2
(818)

1002 £

0.00055K7#

0.0002:K3#

0.002K7
0.0025 &

0.001K7

0.0006kK

0.0025%

1004 £

0.00075

1004 £

0.05% 3%

0000554
0000257

0.002K7
0.0025K %

0.001K7

0.0006kK

00025

1004 £

0.00038

KEABEBVWT, LBREFMLAZFAB, FREYAFF 2 VRUNOBREDOHEROBONEZFABR. TRIZZAA A X2 VEOBROBONEZEAR
KRR E, EBETRERS



